Railway Computers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
TC-6000 Series Expansion Modules
Introduction
Appearance
TC-6000 series expansion modules provide peripheral interfaces for
the TC-6000 series line of railway computers.
These modules include a 4-port (without PoE) gigabit or megabit

3)
TC-SW04-M12-4P-T/TC-SW04-M12-8P-T Switch Module
Ordering Information
Available Models
TC-SP04-DB44-T: 4 RS-232/422/485 serial interfaces over a single DB44 connector; cable sold separately,
-40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
TC-CP02-DB-T: 2 optically isolated CAN interfaces with DB9 connectors, -40 to 70°C operating temperature
(EN 50155 Class TX)
TC-DK10-T: 4 PCIe mini card slots with PCIe and USB interfaces on slot 1 and USB interfaces on Slot 2, 3 and 4, 4 SIM card sockets, -40 to 70°C
operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
TC-DK20-T: 4 PCIe mini card slots with PCIe and USB interfaces, 4 SIM card sockets, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
TC-SW04-M12-4P-T: 4-port megabit Ethernet switch with M12 D-coded connectors, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
TC-SW04-M12-8P-T: 4-port gigabit Ethernet switch with M12 A-coded connectors, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
Package Checklist
• TC-6000 series expansion module
Ethernet Interface
Standard:
4 Ethernet M12 switch ports: auto-sensing 10/100 Mbps (TC-SW04-
M12-4P-T) or 10/100/1000 Mbps (TC-SW04-M12-8P-T)
Protection: 1.5 kV magnetic isolation protection
Connector Type: 4-pin M12 D-coded/8-pin M12 A-coded
Physical Characteristics